
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

166 

60 

155 

11 

84 

57 

99 

6 

35 

7 

51 

164 

39 

64 

65 

4 

77 

42 

70 

17 

153 

8 

22 

24 

41 

Name 

Dyke Ridgley 

Spencer Trenery 

Cameron Healy 

John Hill 

Greg Meyer 

William Taylor 

Steve McCaughey 

Jeffrey Heller 

David Swig 

Jonathan Feiber 

Jim Gallucci 

Mark Sange 

Charles McCabe 

Bob Hardison 

Michael Silverman 

William Lyon 

Brad Baker 

Arthur Cook 

Ernest Nagamatsu 

Anthony Wang 

Gary Emery 

Jeffrey O'Neill 

Nick Price 

Mark Osborne 

Nick Price 

Hometown 

Decatur IL 

Berkeley CA 

Portland OR 

Seattle WA 

Los Altos CA 

Carpinteria CA 

Kirkland WA 

Berkeley CA 

San Rafael CA 

Atherton CA 

Danville CA 

Bolinas CA 

Napa CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Scottsdale AZ 

Newport Beach CA 

Oshawa ON 

Carmel CA 

Los Angeles CA 

Huntington NY 

Norman OK 

Larkspur CA 

Larkspur CA 

San Rafael CA 

Larkspur CA 

Car Description 

1961 Chaparral I 

1961 Cooper Monaco 

1953 Cooper Porsche Pooper 

1960 Lola Mk 1 

1959 Sadler Mk 4 

1962 Cooper Monaco 

1959 Lotus 17 

1961 Cooper Monaco 

1957 Monsterati Special 

1960 Maserati T-61 Birdcage 

1960 Troutman & Barnes Scorpion 

1956 Lotus 11 Le Mans 

1956 Cooper T-39 Bobtail 

1958 Echidna Special 

1959 Echidna 

1960 Porsche RS 60 Spyder 

1956 Cooper T-39 

1958 Lotus Eleven Series 2 

1959 Old Yeller II Mark II Buick Special 

1958 Ferrari 250 Testa Rossa 

1957 Arnold Special 

1960 Maserati T-61 Birdcage 

1959 Sadler-Meyer Special Racing Car 

1959 Rejo Mark IV 

1958 Ferrari 250 Testa Rossa 

Disp 

5555 

3500 

1750 

1460 

5555 

2000 

1460 

3500 

5751 

2990 

5000 

1460 

1460 

5550 

5500 

1700 

1430 

1450 

6600 

3000 

2288 

2890 

5555 

1500 

2953 

Best Tm 

1:42.022 

1:43.432 

1:44.555 

1:45.974 

1:47.971 

1:48.641 

1:51.482 

1:51.872 

1:51.898 

1:52.653 

1:53.409 

1:53.813 

1:54.753 

1:57.497 

1:58.371 

1:58.766 

1:59.732 

2:05.371 

2:05.751 

2:08.118 

2:22.873 

In Lap 

3 

5 

14 

12 

2 

7 

7 

4 

4 

12 

12 

11 

4 

12 

12 

12 

6 

6 

3 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

10 

10 

14 

12 

14 

13 

8 

7 

9 

13 

12 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

11 

7 

5 

4 

10 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
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Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Patty & Bill Dwyer Orbits 
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Velocity Invitational 

Grp3-1957 -1961 Sports Racing Cars 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 10:10:14 

Laguna Seca 2.283 miles 

11/12/2021 09:25 


